An NRA Gold Medal
1 Mr A Kreutz

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Mr R Adler

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Dr DJR Lloyd

Next Best Scores
Mr T Reynolds
Mr GL Costello
Mr D Cownley
Mr DA Stewart
Mr R Lang

9 Mr GP Waugh
10 Mr H Kruger
11 Mr S Schmitz
11 Mr MH Heil
13 Mr RE Eckbauer
14 Mr PA Hill
15 Mr AR Papezyk
16 Mr PJ Harkins
16 Mr P Shambrook
18 Mr HJS Scherf
19 Mr JH Carmichael
20 Mr L Groves
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An NRA Gold Medal
1 Mr PA Dommett

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Mr MA Harris

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Mr GM Clark

Next Best Scores

3 Mr | Makarenko
Dr JA Marsden
Mr M Pearson
Mrs MB Marsden
Mr SN West
Mr EM Brice
Mr DS Cooper
Mr C Needham
Dr C Wall
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NRA 154th Imperial Meeting

Duke of Cambridge

900x

BDMP Germany

BDMP Germany

Dorset Riflemen

Surrey University RC
NRA

LMRA

Marquis

BDMP Germany
CNRC

BDMP Germany
BDMP Germany
BDMP Germany
BDMP Germany
Grove Small Arms Club
CSA Mailly

101 RC

NRA

BDMP Germany

NRA

The Retired Gentlemans RC

Tonbridge R&PC

NRA

Marlow

Dorset Riflemen

PSSA

27th London Putney RC
PSSA

NRA

LMRA

Marlow

Peninsula RC

Exonia & Tiverton RC

Total Entry:

75.7v

75.6v

75.4v

74.10v
74.9v
74.7v
74.4v
73.8v
73.5v
73.4v
73.3v
73.3v
72.6v
72.5v
71.8v
71.4v
71.4v
70.4v
68.3v
65.2v

73.8v

73.7v

72.5v

72.5v
70.3v
70.1v
68.3v
68.2v
67.2v
67.2v
66.2v
61.2v
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